
Pre-Submittal Meeting Attendees  

On-Call Architectural and Engineering Services  (Solicitation No. 5414) 
Thursday, October 8, 2020, 9:00 a.m. via Skype Audio Conference 

 
 

Name of 
Firm/Agency 

Name of Representative 
Address, City, State, 

Zip 
Telephone 

Number 
E-mail Address 

 
FSI Engineers  
 
 

Daimian Bingham 
Mechanical Engineer 

506 Second Avenue, 
Suite 700, Seattle, WA 
98104 

206.622.3321 ext. 
331 (office) 
206.385.6121 (Cell)  

daimianb@fsi-engineers.com  

ARC Architects 
Lillian Wu 
Architectural Designer 
 

119 S Main St., Suite 
200, Seattle, WA 
98104 

206.322.3322 
(Office) 
206.900.0334 
(Direct Line) 

wu@ARCARCHITECTS.COM  

SMR Architects  
John Woodworth 
Principal 

117 S. Main Street, 
Suite 400 
Seattle, WA 98104 

206.316.2677 
(Telephone) 
206.623.5285 
(Fax) 

jwoodworth@smrarchitects.com  

Studio 19 
Architects   

Jeff Walls 
207 ½ 1st Ave S., Suite 
300, Seattle, WA 
98104  

206.466.1225 (Work) 
253.219.1288 
(Cell) 

jwalls@studio19architects.com 

JLD LLC  
Josh Morton 
 

506 2nd Ave, Suite 
1400, 
Seattle, Washington 
98104 
 

503.675.4383 
(Direct) 

JoshM@jldllc.com  
john@jldllc.com  
emilyf@jldllc.com  
 

AHBL, Inc.  
Dough Tapp 
Grace Takehara, Senior 
Marketing Coordinator 

1200 6th Avenue 

Suite 1620 
Seattle, WA  98101 
 

206.267.2425 
(Office) 

dtapp@ahbl.com 

gtakehara@ahbl.com 
 

Via Architecture  
David Mueller  
Associate  
BD & Marketing Manager 

1809 Seventh Avenue, 
Suite 800, Seattle, WA 
98101 

206.812.0092 
(Phone) 
425.275.1140 
(Mobile) 

dmueller@via-architecture.com  

ProDims, LLC  
Gina Bryan 
VP Business Development 
& Marketing Manager 

520 Kirkland Way, 
Suite 301, Kirkland, 
WA 98033  

425.828.05000 
(Office)  
206.771.5771 
(Direct) 

gbryan@prodims.com 
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Elcon Associates, 
Inc.  
MBE / DBE  

Chelsea Risner  
Marketing Coordinator 

16300 Christensen 
Road, Suite 330 
Seattle, WA 98188 
 

206.2673031 
(Direct) 

crisner@elcon.com 

Dean Alan 
Architects PLLC 
SBE, WBE and 
Section 3  

Alyssa Davis 
1511 Third Avenue, 
Suite 301 
Seattle, WA 98101 

206.783.4086 
(Phone) 
206.789.1099  
(Fax) 

adavis@deanalanarchitects.com 

Holst Architecture  
Dave Otte 
Principal 

123 NE 3rd Ave, Suite 
310 
Portland, OR, 97232 

503.233.9856 dotte@holstarc.com  

LRS Architects  
Trish Nixon 
President, Managing 
Principal 

720 NW Davis Street, 
Suite 300 
Portland, OR, 97209 

503.265.1542 
(Direct) 

tnixon@lrsarchitects.com  

ECH Architecture 
PS  

Zachary Wolpa 
Project Manager / 
Architectural Designer 

 

206.805.0969 
(Office) 
720.394.2021 
(Mobile) 

ZacharyW@ECH-PS.com  

Vireo Design 
Studio  

Jan Satterthwaite 
Principal Landscape 
Architect 

 206.409.9970 jan@vireods.com  

Ankrom Moisan 
Architects  

Scott Crosby 
Senior Associate  
Emily Lamunyan 
David Kelley 

 

206.576.1600 
(Office) 
206.576.1655 
(Direct – Scott 
Crosby) 
 

scottc@ankrommoisan.com  
emilyl@ankrommoisan.com  
davidk@ankrommoisan.com  

DCI Engineers  
Brent Robinson 
Principal 

11400 SE 8th Street, 
Suite 455 
Bellevue, WA 98004 

206.332.1900  
(Phone) 
425.829.8716 
(Cell) 

brobinson@dci-engineers.com  

Dahlin Group  
Justin Julian  
Senior Associate  

10900 N.E. 8th Street, 
Suite 1120 
Bellevue, WA 98004 

425.454.8115  
(Direct)  

Justin.Julian@dahlingroup.com  

 

mailto:crisner@elcon.com
mailto:adavis@deanalanarchitects.com
mailto:dotte@holstarc.com
mailto:tnixon@lrsarchitects.com
mailto:ZacharyW@ECH-PS.com
mailto:jan@vireods.com
mailto:scottc@ankrommoisan.com
mailto:emilyl@ankrommoisan.com
mailto:davidk@ankrommoisan.com
mailto:brobinson@dci-engineers.com
mailto:Justin.Julian@dahlingroup.com

